Summary of Changes in Estimates and Forecasts from Last Month
(1,000 480 Ib Bales and 1,000 Ha)

) Area Yield Beginning
Marketing Year

Harvested Kg/Ha Stocks  Production Imports Use Loss  Exports

Argentina

2005/2006 0 0 0 0 -25 0 0 0
Australia

2005/2006 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
Azerbaijan; Republic of

2005/2006 0 54 0 25 0 0 0 25
Benin

2005/2006 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
Brazil

2005/2006 -50 4 0 -250 -25 0 0 0
Burkina

2005/2006 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
Chad

2005/2006 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

China; Peoples Republic of

1995/1996 0 0 0 0 0 0 -125 0

1996/1997 0 0 125 0 0 0 -175 0

1997/1998 0 0 300 0 0 0 -250 0

1998/1999 0 0 550 0 0 0 -275 0

1999/2000 0 0 825 0 0 0 -225 0

2000/2001 0 0 1,050 0 0 0 -250 0

2001/2002 0 0 1,300 0 0 0 -325 0

2002/2003 0 0 1,625 0 0 0 -275 0

2003/2004 0 0 1,900 0 0 0 -250 0

2004/2005 0 0 2,150 0 0 0 -350 0

2005/2006 0 73 2,500 1,700 500 2,000 200 0
Colombia

2005/2006 0 -58 0 -20 20 0 0 0
Czech Republic

2005/2006 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10
Egypt

2005/2006 0 -16 0 -20 -50 0 0 -50
Greece

2005/2006 -30 137 0 75 0 0 0 100
Hong Kong

2005/2006 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 25
India

2005/2006 0 0 0 0 0 -250 0 0
Iran

2005/2006 0 -41 0 -30 0 -25 0 25

Korea; Republic of
2005/2006 0 0 0 0 -50 -25 -10 0
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Summary of Changes in Estimates and Forecasts from Last Month

. Area
Marketing Year yrvested
Mali

2005/2006 0
Mexico

2005/2006 0
Peru

2005/2006 -15
Tanzania; United Republic of

2005/2006 10
Thailand

2005/2006 0
Turkey

2005/2006 0
United States

2005/2006 0
World Total

2000/2001 0

2001/2002 0

2002/2003 0

2003/2004 0

2004/2005 0

2005/2006 -85

Foreign Total
2000/2001 0
2001/2002 0
2002/2003 0
2003/2004 0
2004/2005 0

2005/2006
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